
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6722 2942

1 87 61 79 67 95 66 1.82 6744 22 2822 0

2 87 61 71 70.5 93 67 T 6754 10 2627 0.19

3 88 61 61 57.5 99 66 0.25 6778 24 2634 0.25

4 71 62 63.3 59.5 87 65 6795 17 2554 0.08

5 70 63 66 65.5 79 67 6807 12 2450 0.1

6 76 64 70 67 80 66 0.19 6818 11 2592 0.05

7 80 54 65 57 91 63 6842 24 2382 0.21

8 79 53 63.8 63 92 62 6860 18 2142 0.24

9 83 53 68.5 62.5 95 61 6871 11 1739 0.4

10 83 60 66.5 64 92 63 6896 25 1439 0.3

11 85 64 71.8 66 93 66 6937 41 1302 0.14

12 86 68 70 70 94 67 0.18 6967 30 1302 0.18

13 74 61 62 62.5 82 65 0.96 6978 11 2250 0.01

14 65 58 61.8 59 67 60 6999 21 2106 0.14

15 75 59 65 63 84 59 7008 9 2092 0.02

16 79 57 69 65 89 64 T 7025 17 1889 0.2

17 86 56 70 67.4 96 65 7037 12 1540 0 (Cumulative - error involved)

18 89 61 73.8 70 99 68 7050 13 1416 0.12

19 92 66 73.5 70 102 70 7061 11 1374 0.05

20 94 62 70.8 70 98 72 0.57 7087 26 3884 3656 0.36 Removed

21 73 62 66.3 64 84 66 1.15 7098 11 3707 0

22 80 55 64.5 63 91 65 7112 14 3152 0

23 81 63 73 71 94 66 T 7141 29 2802 0.35

24 87 66 78.5 72.5 95 71 7166 25 2625 0.17

25 86 64 73 70 98 71 7174 8 2558 0.07

26 87 61 69.8 69.8 100 70 7188 14 2328 0.23

27 84 62 70 65 87 68 7194 6 2142 0.19

28 83 55 67 63.8 95 64 7221 27 1904 0.24

29 80 53 61 59 94 62 7237 16 1788 0.11

30 77 56 69 65 96 62 7247 10 1468 0.32

Avg. 82 60 68 65 91 66 Total 5.12 0 Total 525 Total 4.72

2447 1801 Greatest 1.15 0 Adj. Total 4.88
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